
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Class 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

No. 

63 

07 

19 

15 

11 

55 

06 

56 

18 

32 

77 

53 

6 

79 

70 

155 

Name 

John Hotz 

David Stern 

Kahlil Natirboff 

Ryan Maloney 

Richard Hromin 

Victor Disharoon 

Neil O'Rourke 

Jeff Horowitz 

David Wible 

Scott O'Rourke 

Paul Wight 

Robert Myles 

James Roberts 

James Foster 

David Pinto 

Michael Ciancitto 

Best Tm 

1:20.061 

1:20.147 

1:20.203 

1:20.308 

1:20.311 

1:20.406 

1:20.452 

1:20.776 

1:20.872 

1:20.894 

1:21.156 

1:21.510 

1:23.499 

1:24.863 

1:25.286 

1:28.840 

In Lap 

4 

6 

6 

5 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

6 

6 

7 

4 

5 

5 

Hometown 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

Springfield VA 

Washington DC 

Dayton MD 

Stroudsburg PA 

Salisbury MD 

baltimore MD 

Towson MD 

Wallingford PA 

Baltimore MD 

Vienna VA 

Spotswood NJ 

Mount Joy PA 

Baltimore MD 

Rockville MD 

Milford PA 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

PHL 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SUS 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

Member_ID 

445857 

464497 

480331 

530766 

273006 

529923 

373646 

479141 

354254 

480611 

461124 

139989 

397904 

531982 

533206 

518432 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Hotztuff Racing 

Capital Car Care 

Its Not That Bad 

RP Performance / VCF 

Columbia Tile & Marble 

Hotztuff Racing 

PERFORMANCE AUTO WORKS / RP PERFORMANCE 

ZeroFOX & RP Performance 

Hotztuff Racing 

RP Performance // Pandoraâ€™

Jim Roberts West Main Auto 

RP Performance Racing 

Mc Construction 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/5/2021 1:10:54 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Chief Steward: Kathy McLeod 

SOM Chair: Russ Gardner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2021 NEDRRC/MARRS Lightning Challenge 

Gp1:SSM 

Gp1:Qualifying SSM 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:39:13 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

6/5/2021 11:40 

2021 NEDRRC - MARRS - Lightning Challenge
[21-R-20490]

Group 1 Qualifying Official  Posted:  1:10pm


